Position

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Program Asst Study

Abroad/Language Lab

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

STNC

Other Positions Held Community College District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Department

Modern & Classical
Languages
Modern & Classical
Languages
Modern & Classical
Languages
Modern & Classical
Languages
Modern & Classical
Languages
Modern & Classical
Languages
Modern & Classical
Languages
Modern & Classical
Languages
Modern & Classical
Languages
Modern & Classical
Languages
Modern & Classical
Languages
Modern & Classical
Languages
Modern & Classical
Languages
Modern & Classical
Languages
Modern & Classical
Languages
Modern & Classical
Languages

Modern & Classical
Languages

Total Wages

$107,735

$103,597

$103,097

$101,333

$101,262

$53,098

$47,622

$38,558

$38,097

$33,803

$32,967

$32,223

$31,384

$30,583

$28,174

$27,673

$26,280

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$40,299

$28,925

$27,531

$23,771

$23,782

$15,687

$4,064

$0

$3,253

$1,352

$2,430

$2,558

$2,677

$2,600

$1,057

$1,107

$3,048



Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

STNC

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

STNC

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Modern & Classical
Languages
Modern & Classical
Languages
Modern & Classical
Languages
Modern & Classical
Languages
Modern & Classical
Languages
Modern & Classical
Languages
Modern & Classical
Languages
Modern & Classical
Languages
Modern & Classical
Languages
Modern & Classical
Languages
Modern & Classical
Languages
Modern & Classical
Languages
Modern & Classical
Languages
Modern & Classical
Languages
Modern & Classical
Languages
Modern & Classical
Languages
Modern & Classical
Languages

Modern & Classical
Languages

$24,531

$22,508

$21,719

$15,375

$12,981

$10,080

$9,506

$7,654

$7,484

$6,365

$4,637

$2,441

$2,293

$2,275

$2,260

$2,214

$1,423

$1,097

$2,088

$1,895

$0

$0

$519

$1,168

$0

$0

$0

$93

$0

$209

$0

$0

$90

$0

$0

$44



Student Employee

Student Employee

Student Employee

Student Employee

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Modern & Classical
Languages
Modern & Classical
Languages
Modern & Classical
Languages

Modern & Classical
Languages

$483

$228

$164

$36

$0

$0

$0

$0



