Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Faculty		Sonoma County Junior College District	Modern & Classical Languages	\$107,735	\$40,299
Faculty		Sonoma County Junior College District	Modern & Classical Languages	\$103,597	\$28,925
Faculty		Sonoma County Junior College District	Modern & Classical Languages	\$103,097	\$27,531
Faculty		Sonoma County Junior College District	Modern & Classical Languages	\$101,333	\$23,771
Faculty		Sonoma County Junior College District	Modern & Classical Languages	\$101,262	\$23,782
Program Asst Study Abroad/Language Lab		Sonoma County Junior College District	Modern & Classical Languages	\$53,098	\$15,687
Adjunct Faculty		Sonoma County Junior College District	Modern & Classical Languages	\$47,622	\$4,064
Adjunct Faculty		Sonoma County Junior College District	Modern & Classical Languages	\$38,558	\$0
Adjunct Faculty		Sonoma County Junior College District	Modern & Classical Languages	\$38,097	\$3,253
Adjunct Faculty		Sonoma County Junior College District	Modern & Classical Languages	\$33,803	\$1,352
Adjunct Faculty		Sonoma County Junior College District	Modern & Classical Languages	\$32,967	\$2,430
Adjunct Faculty		Sonoma County Junior College District	Modern & Classical Languages	\$32,223	\$2,558
Adjunct Faculty		Sonoma County Junior College District	Modern & Classical Languages	\$31,384	\$2,677
Adjunct Faculty		Sonoma County Junior College District	Modern & Classical Languages	\$30,583	\$2,600
Adjunct Faculty		Sonoma County Junior College District	Modern & Classical Languages	\$28,174	\$1,057
Adjunct Faculty		Sonoma County Junior College District	Modern & Classical Languages	\$27,673	\$1,107
STNC		Sonoma County Junior College District	Modern & Classical Languages	\$26,280	\$3,048

Adjunct Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	Modern & Classical Languages	\$24,531	\$2,088
Adjunct Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	Modern & Classical Languages	\$22,508	\$1,895
Adjunct Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	Modern & Classical Languages	\$21,719	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	Modern & Classical Languages	\$15,375	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	Modern & Classical Languages	\$12,981	\$519
STNC	Sonoma County Junior College District	Modern & Classical Languages	\$10,080	\$1,168
Adjunct Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	Modern & Classical Languages	\$9,506	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	Modern & Classical Languages	\$7,654	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	Modern & Classical Languages	\$7,484	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	Modern & Classical Languages	\$6,365	\$93
STNC	Sonoma County Junior College District	Modern & Classical Languages	\$4,637	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	Modern & Classical Languages	\$2,441	\$209
Adjunct Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	Modern & Classical Languages	\$2,293	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	Modern & Classical Languages	\$2,275	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	Modern & Classical Languages	\$2,260	\$90
Adjunct Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	Modern & Classical Languages	\$2,214	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	Modern & Classical Languages	\$1,423	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	Modern & Classical Languages	\$1,097	\$44

Student Employee	Sonoma County Junior College District	Modern & Classical Languages	\$483	\$0
Student Employee	Sonoma County Junior College District	Modern & Classical Languages	\$228	\$0
Student Employee	Sonoma County Junior College District	Modern & Classical Languages	\$164	\$0
Student Employee	Sonoma County Junior College District	Modern & Classical Languages	\$36	\$0